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BR|REE g 8
100 86. 2
99 85.7 1 1
98 85.2 2 1
97 84.7 3 2
96 84. 1 5 2
95 83.6 7 2
94 83. 1 9 4
93 82.6 13 7
92 82. 1 20 4
91 81.6 24 9
90 81.0 33 10
89 80.5 43 14
88 80.0 57 13
87 79.5 70 7
86 79.0 77 10
85 78. 4 87 12
84 77.9 99 23
83 77. 4 122 22
82 76.9 144 27
81 76. 4 171 15
80 75.9 186 26
79 75.3 212 27
78 74.8 239 33
77 74.3 272 23
76 73.8 295 32
75 73.3 327 49
74 72.7 376 24
73 72.2 400 35
72 71.7 435 50
71 71.2 485 40
70 70.7 525 41
69 70.2 566 47
68 69.6 613 55
67 69. 1 668 48
66 68.6 716 48
65 68. 1 764 51
64 67.6 815 41
63 67.0 856 53
62 66.5 909 57
61 66.0 966 47
60 65.5 1013 74
59 65.0 1087 65
58 64.5 1152 74
57 63.9 1226 86
56 63. 4 1312 94
55 62.9 1406 87
54 62. 4 1493 84
53 61.9 1577 95
52 61.3 1672 89
51 60.8 1761 87

R | FEME| B & #
50 60.3 1848 119
49 59. 8 1967 108
48 59.3 2075 11
47 58. 8 2186 107
46 58.2 2293 131
45 57.7 2424 131
44 57.2 2555 135
43 56.7 2690 153
42 56. 2 2843 130
41 65. 6 2973 164
40 55. 1 3137 148
39 54.6 3285 161
38 54 .1 3446 165
37 53.6 3611 153
36 53. 1 3764 149
35 52.5 3913 156
34 52. 0 4069 183
33 51.5 4252 171
32 51.0 4423 200
31 50.5 4623 214
30 49. 9 4837 208
29 49. 4 5045 174
28 48. 9 5219 234
217 48. 4 5453 231
26 47.9 5684 195
25 47. 4 5879 224
24 46. 8 6103 251
23 46. 3 6354 241
22 45. 8 6595 258
21 45. 3 6853 266
20 44 .8 7119 268
19 44.2 7387 295
18 43.7 7682 293
17 43.2 7975 336
16 42.7 8311 3056
15 42.2 8616 322
14 41.7 8938 332
13 41. 1 9270 307
12 40. 6 9577 330
11 40. 1 9907 292
10 39. 6 10199 344
9 39.1 10543 288
8 38.56 10831 257
7 38.0 11088 215
6 37.56 11303 171
5 37.0 11474 120
4 36.56 11594 85
3 36. 0 11679 45
2 35. 4 11724 25
1 34.9 11749 18
0 34. 4 11767 16

R | FEME| B & #
100 87.2
99 86. 6
98 86. 1 1 4
97 85.5
96 84.9 5 5
95 84.4 10 1
94 83.8 11 9
93 83.3 20 3
92 82.17 23 10
91 82.1 33 5
90 81.6 38 17
89 81.0 55 7
88 80.4 62 18
87 79.9 80 9
86 79.3 89 34
85 78.8 123 13
84 78.2 136 31
83 17.6 167 22
82 77.1 189 31
81 76.5 220 16
80 76.0 236 39
79 75. 4 275 27
78 74.8 302 53
77 74.3 3565 31
76 73.17 386 62
75 73.1 4438 25
74 72.6 473 68
73 72.0 541 39
72 71.5 580 55
71 70.9 635 34
70 70.3 669 84
69 69.8 753 48
68 69.2 801 106
67 68.7 907 49
66 68. 1 956 95
65 67.5 1051 52
64 67.0 1103 92
63 66. 4 1195 117
62 65.8 1272 137
61 65.3 1409 91
60 64.7 1500 153
59 64.2 1653 96
58 63.6 1749 155
57 63.0 1904 84
56 62.5 1988 191
55 61.9 2179 103
54 61.3 2282 185
53 60.8 2467 104
52 60.2 2571 210
51 59.7 2781 112

R | FEME| B & #
50 59. 1 2893 234
49 58.56 3127 115
48 58.0 3242 2856
47 57. 4 35627 131
46 56.9 3658 217
45 56. 3 3935 111
44 55.7 4046 334
43 55. 2 4380 168
42 54.6 4548 364
41 54.0 4912 136
40 63.56 5048 373
39 52.9 5421 174
38 52. 4 5595 4156
37 51.8 6010 190
36 51.2 6200 453
35 50.7 6653 1564
34 50. 1 6807 491
33 49. 6 7298 203
32 49. 0 7501 499
31 48 . 4 8000 198
30 47.9 8198 563
29 47.3 8761 168
28 46. 7 8919 578
217 46. 2 9497 165
26 45. 6 9662 609
25 45 .1 10271 174
24 44 .5 10445 620
23 43. 9 11065 146
22 43 . 4 11211 639
21 42. 8 11850 160
20 42.2 12010 676
19 41.7 12686 124
18 41.1 12810 673
17 40. 6 13483 124
16 40. 0 13607 649
15 39. 4 14256 100
14 38.9 14356 610
13 38.3 14966 63
12 37.8 156029 480
11 37.2 156509 51
10 36.6 1565660 379
9 36. 1 156939 22
8 36. 56 156961 264
7 34.9 16225 10
6 34. 4 16235 140
5 33.8 16375 3
4 33.3 16378 64
3 32.17 16442 1
2 32.1 16443 33

1 31.6
0 31.0 16476 9




R | FEME| B & #
100 91.56
99 90.8
98 90.1
97 89.4
96 88.7
95 88.0
94 87.3
93 86.6
92 85.9
91 85.2
90 84.5
89 83.8
88 83.1 1 2
87 82.4 3 2
86 81.7
85 81.0
84 80.3 5 3
83 79.6 8 5
82 78.9 13 3
81 78.2 16 1
80 177.5 17 8
79 76.8 25 3
78 76.1 28 3
117 75. 4 31 3
76 74.6 34 10
75 73.9 44 8
74 73.2 52 8
73 72.5 60 19
712 71.8 79 17
71 71.1 96 26
70 70.4 122 22
69 69.7 144 14
68 69.0 158 32
67 68.3 190 31
66 67.6 221 31
65 66.9 252 27
64 66. 2 279 46
63 65.5 325 48
62 64.8 373 40
61 64.1 413 38
60 63. 4 451 52
59 62.7 503 43
58 62.0 546 59
57 61.3 605 46
56 60.6 651 53
55 59.9 704 67
54 59.2 771 67
53 58.5 838 80
52 57.17 918 89
51 57.0 1007 74

R | FEME| B & #
50 56.3 1081 94
49 65. 6 1175 103
48 54.9 1278 88
47 54.2 1366 109
46 53.5 1475 106
45 52.8 1581 108
44 52.1 1689 132
43 51.4 1821 111
42 50.7 1932 124
41 50.0 20566 115
40 49.3 2171 126
39 48. 6 2297 17
38 47.9 2414 115
37 47.2 2629 118
36 46.5 2647 131
35 45. 8 2778 127
34 45 .1 2905 112
33 44 .4 3017 135
32 43 .17 31562 108
31 43.0 3260 136
30 42.3 3396 120
29 41.5 3616 100
28 40. 8 3616 102
217 40. 1 3718 93
26 39. 4 3811 76
25 38.7 3887 65
24 38.0 39562 68
23 37.3 4020 67
22 36. 6 4087 b5
21 35.9 4142 46
20 35.2 4188 49
19 34.56 4237 48
18 33.8 4285 33
17 33.1 4318 38
16 32. 4 4356 18
15 31.7 4374 14
14 31.0 4388 10
13 30.3 4398 13
12 29.6 4411 14
11 28.9 4425 9
10 28.2 4434 6
9 27.56 4440 9
8 26.8 4449 2
7 26. 1 4451 1
6 25. 4 4452 2
5 24.6
4 23.9 4454 1
3 23.2
2 22.5 4455 3
1 21.8
0 21.1 4458 7

BR|REE g

100 115.5

99| 114.6

98| 113.8

97| 112.9

96| 112.0

95| 111.1

94| 110.2

93| 109.3

92| 108.4

91| 107.5

90| 106.6

89| 105.7

88| 104.8

87| 103.9 1 2
86| 103.0

85| 102.1

g4| 101.3 3 1
83| 100.4

82 99.5

81 98.6

80 97.7

79 96.8

78 95. 9

77 95.0

76 94.1

75 93.2 4 1
74 92.3

73 91. 4 5 1
72 90.5 6 1
71 89.6 7 1
70 88.8

69 87.9

68 87.0

67 86. 1 8 3
66 85.2

65 84.3

64 83. 4 11 1
63 82.5 12 2
62 81.6 14 1
61 80.7

60 79.8 15

59 78.9 20

58 78.0

57 771 21 6
56 76.3 27 3
55 75. 4 30 2
54 74.5 32 4
53 73.6 36 4
52 72.7 40 3
51 71.8 43 5

R | FEME| B & #
50 70.9 48 3
49 70. 0 51 3
48 69. 1 54 5
47 68.2 59 6
46 67.3 65 6
45 66. 4 71 4
44 65.5 75 9
43 64.6 84 9
42 63.8 93 12
41 62.9 105 17
40 62.0 122 18
39 61.1 140 22
38 60.2 162 15
37 59.3 177 25
36 58. 4 202 21
35 57.5 223 25
34 56. 6 248 30
33 55.7 278 27
32 54.8 305 45
31 53.9 350 41
30 53.0 391 42
29 52.1 433 38
28 51.3 471 48
217 50. 4 519 43
26 49.5 562 51
25 48. 6 613 57
24 47.7 670 50
23 46. 8 720 64
22 45. 9 784 45
21 45. 0 829 50
20 44 .1 879 41
19 43 .2 920 53
18 42.3 973 50
17 41. 4 1023 48
16 40.5 1071 32
15 39.6 1103 32
14 38.8 1135 24
13 37.9 1159 23
12 37.0 1182 22
11 36. 1 1204 23
10 35.2 1227 15

9 34.3 1242 6
8 33. 4 12438 7
7 32.56

6 31.6 12565 3
5 30.7 12568 3
4 29.8 1261 2
3 28.9 1263 2
2 28.0

1 27.1 1265 3
0 26.3 1268 1
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R | FEME| B & #
100 104.0
99 103.2
98 102. 4
97 101.6
96 100.7
95 99.9
94 99.1
93 98.3
92 97. 4
91 96.6
90 95.8
89 95.0
88 94.1
87 93.3
86 92.5
85 91.7
84 90.8 1 1
83 90.0
82 89.2 2 1
81 88.3
80 87.56 3 4
79 86.7 7 3
78 85.9 10 1
17 85.0
76 84.2 11 3
75 83.4 14 4
74 82.6 18 3
73 81.7 21 2
72 80.9 23 3
71 80.1 26 6
70 79.3 32 9
69 78.4 41 8
68 17.6 49 12
67 76.8 61 12
66 76.0 73 15
65 75.1 88 12
64 74.3 100 20
63 73.5 120 27
62 72.6 147 17
61 71.8 164 30
60 71.0 194 24
59 70.2 218 32
58 69.3 250 38
57 68.5 288 b4
56 67.7 342 48
55 66.9 390 60
54 66. 0 450 63
53 65.2 513 69
52 64.4 582 89
51 63.6 671 83

R | FEME| B & #
50 62.7 754 69
49 61.9 823 98
48 61.1 921 114
47 60.2 1035 13
46 59. 4 1148 136
45 58. 6 1284 107
44 57.8 1391 164
43 56.9 1555 166
42 56. 1 1721 165
41 55.3 1886 178
40 54.5 2064 204
39 63.6 2268 204
38 52.8 2472 217
37 52.0 2689 197
36 51.2 2886 238
35 50.3 3124 230
34 49.5 33564 227
33 48 .7 35681 239
32 47.9 3820 249
31 47.0 4069 231
30 46. 2 4300 233
29 45. 4 4533 225
28 44 .5 4758 238
217 43 .17 4996 238
26 42.9 5234 203
25 42 .1 5437 206
24 41.2 5643 208
23 40. 4 5851 189
22 39.6 6040 153
21 38.8 6193 133
20 37.9 6326 130
19 37.1 6456 121
18 36.3 6577 94
17 36. 56 6671 79
16 34.6 6750 81
15 33.8 6831 60
14 33.0 6891 66
13 32.1 6957 43
12 31.3 7000 30
11 30.5 7030 16
10 29.7 7046 26
9 28.8 7072 15
8 28.0 7087 11
7 27.2 7098 10
6 26. 4 7108 5
5 25.5 7113 5
4 24.7 7118 2
3 23.9
2 23 .1 7120 2
1 22.2
0 21.4 7122 2




